

M.S(COM) 10/2023

Order No.18

Dated: 05-02-2025

The case record is put up this day as the same was not put up on the previous date fixed on 03-02-2025/ 04-02-2025 due to holidays declared later on.

Fix 27-02-2025 for further hearing and order.

Dictated & Corrected

By me.

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court
Siliguri

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court
Siliguri